
PITCH

BUNGALOWS
* In HS and MS the minimum stay should be 7 nights.

* In HS and MS the minimum stay should be 5 nights.

GENERAL  CONDITIONS

TARIFF   2022 10% V.A.T.  INCLUDED

(LS)

(MS)

(HS)

PRICE PER DAY = NUMBER OF ADULTS + NUMBER OF CHILDREN + PITCH

* THE PRICE OF A PITCH INCLUDES

ELECTRIC CONNECTION, minimum of 10 amps, Blue European plug for 
exterior, adaptor needed in most cases.
PETS will be included at no cost in parcels.

CONSULT RATES FOR LONG STAYS AND DISCOUNTS IN TB

Bungalow Sálvora
(up to 5 pax)

Bungalow Tropical 4 
(up to 4 pax)

Bungalow Tropical 6 
(up to 6 pax)

Mobil Home 6 
(up to 6 pax)

100,00 �

110,00 �

125,00 �

125,00 �

80,00 �

80,00 �

95,00 �

95,00 �

120,00 �

135,00 �

145,00 �

145,00 �

Glamping 2
(up to 2 pax)

Glamping 4
(up to 4 pax)

Glamping 6
(up to 6 pax)

60,00 �

70,00 �

80,00 �

--

--

--

80,00 �

90,00 �

100,00 �

GLAMPING

* On the day of arrival the bungalow will be ready from 16:00 and the day of 
departure they should be free before 12:00.

* The 50% of the total stay should be paid in advance free of expenses as a guarantee 
for the reservation. The rest will be paid on the client arrival. 

* Customers will leave 60 � on arrival as deposit against damages caused to the 
bungalows inventory. This guarantee will be refunded on their departure once the 
bungalow has been checked. 

* In case of cancellation with less than 7 days notice, the advance payment will not be 
refunded. If the cancellation is made between 8 and 30 days notice, a refund of

 50% is applied. If cancellation notice is done before 30 days a refund of 90% is 
applied.

After arrival no refunds are applicable. Paid food vouchers can not be refunded.

* The bungalow Sálvora will be the only accommodation where pets are 
allowed. 

Low Season

Mid Season

Hight Season

CALCULATION  TARIFF

Small tent
(2 pax)

Family tent

Car

Caravan

Motorcycle

Mobile home 

Electric connection

S E A S O N

S E A S O N LS  MS  HS

S E A S O N LS  MS  H S

Information and reservations:

LEIDIZ SL  Lg. A Igrexa, 11  San Vicente de O Grove (Pontevedra) SPAIN• •

Telf.: (+34) 986 738 331   info@campingplayapaisaxe.com   CIF: B36119857• •

Follow our offers and discounts on:

www.campingplayapaisaxe.comwww.campingplayapaisaxe.comwww.campingplayapaisaxe.com
CAMPING

VERDE

Standard pitch
(60-70 m2)

Adult

Child (3 a 12 years)

Electric connection

S E A S O N LS M S HS

20,00 �

6,00 �

5,00 �

Incluided

22,00 �

7,00 �

5,00 �

Incluided

22,00 �

8,00 �

5,00 �

Incluided

LS MS H S

5,80 �

6,80 �

5,80 �

6,80 �

4,00 �

10,00 �

5,00 �

6,20 �

7,20 �

6,50 �

7,20 �

4,20 �

12,00 �

5,50 �

6,20 �

7,20 �

6,50 �

7,20 �

4,20 �

12,00 �

5,50 �


